Hymer
EXsis 1578

"Experience"

Fiat Ducato, 2.3 M Jet, 148 PS

Gesamtlange:
Gesamtbreite:
Gesamthohe:
Eigengewicht:
Gesamtgewicht:

Grundpreis
Diverses Zubehor gemass Liste
Preisvorteil Experience-Paket

Transport Werk - Handelsplatz
Verkaufspreis:

Ausstellungsfahrzeug

675 cm
222 cm
277 cm
2800 kg
3500 kg

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

72'880.00

25'310.00

-10'550.00

750.00

88'390.00

84'900.00



